Nyreg
Direktimport
Regmanad

Nyregistreringar
Radetiketter
ADRIA CARAVAN
Adria
Compact DL
Coral 670 DL
Coral 670 SL
Coral MB 670 SL
Matrix 670 DC
Matrix 670 DL
Matrix 670 SL
Matrix MB 670 SL
Sonic 700 SL
Twin 640 SGX
Twin 640 SL
Twin 640 SLB
Twin Max 680 SLB
Coral 670 SC
Sonic 700 DL
Matrix MB 670 DL
Sonic 700 DC
Sun Living
C65SL
S72DC
S75SC
S75SL
V65 SL
A75SL
V60 SP
ERWIN HYMER GROUP
Biirstner
Blrstner Ospecificerad
Eliseo C 644
Biirstner Ovriga modeller
Campeo C 600
Campeo C 540
Nexxo Van T 690 G
Nexxo Van T 569
Limited T690 G
Eliseo C 602
LineoC5904 x4
Lineo C 590
Lyseo TD 594
Sunlight
CVE 600
Sunlight Ospecificerad
Cliff 590 4x4 Adventure Edition
CVE 590 4x4 Adventure
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Andel
13,38%
8,84%
1,01%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,51%
1,77%
0,25%
0,25%
0,76%
0,25%
1,52%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
4,55%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
2,27%
0,51%
0,51%
0,25%
16,16%
7,83%
1,52%
1,01%
0,25%
0,51%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
2,27%
0,51%
0,25%
4,04%
0,25%
3,28%
0,25%
0,25%



Dethleffs 12 3,03%
Alpa A7820-2 1 0,25%
Dethleffs Ospecificerad 7 1,77%
TREND 7057 EB 2 0,51%
Esprit 7150-2 EB 1 0,25%
Globetrail 600 ER Advantage 1 0,25%

Etrusco 5 1,26%
Etrusco Ospecificerad 1 0,25%
600 DB 1 0,25%
640 SB 1 0,25%
V6.6 SF 1 0,25%
T7400 SBC/T509L 1 0,25%

HYMER SVERIGE 39 9,85%

Hymer 19 4,80%
B-MC T 580 2 0,51%
Grand Canyon S 4x4 1 0,25%
Masterline T 780 1 0,25%
Yellowstone 1 0,25%
Masterline | 780 1 0,25%
ML-T 580 4x4 4 1,01%
Masterline 1 880 1 0,25%
Grand Canyon S 1 0,25%
B-MC 1550 1 0,25%
ML-T 580 1 0,25%
Venture S 1 0,25%
Exsis-i 474 1 0,25%
ML-T 570 2 0,51%
Hymer Ospecificerad 1 0,25%

Carado 17 4,29%
A 464 2 0,51%
T448 2 0,51%
T 447 1 0,25%
CV 640 3 0,76%
T338 6 1,52%
Carado Ospecificerad 2 0,51%
Carado Ovriga modeller 1 0,25%

Eriba 3 0,76%
Eriba Car 600 3 0,76%



CARTHAGO
Malibu
Malibu Van diversity 640 LE K GT skyview
Malibu Van comfort 640 LE GT skyview
Malibu Van compact 600 LE
Malibu T 490 Fiat
Malibu T 460
Malibu Van diversity 600 DB K
Malibu Genius
Carthago
Carthago Ospecificerad
640 LE charming GT
640 LE
640 LEKGT
640 LE RB First-Class-2-rooms charming GT
TRIGANO
Challenger
Challenger Ospecificerad
S217 SPORT EDITION M25
337 ETAPE EDITION M25
V210 SPORT EDITION M25
328 ETAPE EDITION M25
270 BREAK EDITION M25
260 BREAK EDITION M25
Chausson
Chausson Ospecificerad
HOBBY CARAVAN SVERIGE
Hobby
Maxia Van 680 DT
Optima V65 GE OnTour Edition F
Optima T70 E De Luxe
Prestige Van 640 ET
Maxia T 740 WE
OnTour C 680 GE
OnTour C 700 GQ
RAPIDO
Itineo
Itineo Ospecificerad
Rapido
Rapido Ospecificerad
Dreamer
Dreamer Ospecificerad
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4,29%
2,53%
0,76%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,51%
1,77%
0,76%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
5,05%
4,80%
2,02%
0,25%
1,52%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
3,03%
3,03%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,76%
0,76%
0,25%
0,25%
7,32%
0,25%
0,25%
4,55%
4,55%
2,53%
2,27%
0,25%



KABE AB 40 10,10%
Kabe 34 8,59%
TRAVEL MASTER CROWN VAN 690LB 2 0,51%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 790 LQB (TANDEM) 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 810 LGB (TANDEM) 2 0,51%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 860 LQB (TANDEM) 2 0,51%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 910 GB (TANDEM) 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 910 QB (TANDEM) 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 910 T (TANDEM) 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER NOVUM 750 LGB Heavy 5 1,26%
TRAVEL MASTER NOVUM 750 T Heavy 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LGB 7 1,77%
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LQB 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LT 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 780 LXL 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER ROYAL CROSSOVER 880 LT (TANDEM) 1 0,25%
TRAVEL MASTER IMPERIAL INTEGRERAD 810 LT (TANDEM) 3 0,76%
TRAVEL MASTER CLASSIC 740LGB 3 0,76%
TM NOVUM COMPACT 720 LGB 1 0,25%
Affinity 6 1,52%
Affinity DUO 1 0,25%
Affinity ONE 2 0,51%
Affinity MAN DUO 3 0,76%
AUTOHALLEN HUSBILAR AB 18 4,55%
Eura Mobil 3 0,76%
Integra 890 EB 1 0,25%
Profila T 726 QF Mercedes 1 0,25%
Activa One 650 HS 1 0,25%
Karmann-Mobil 8 2,02%
Davis 540 Lifestyle 2 0,51%
Davis 620 Lifestyle 1 0,25%
Dexter 600 2 0,51%
Dexter 625 1 0,25%
Dexter 560 AW 1 0,25%
Davis 590 Trendstyle 1 0,25%
McLouis 7 1,77%
MC4 381 1 0,25%
MC4 875 1 0,25%
MC4 881 1 0,25%
NEVIS 881 1 0,25%
MC4 879 1 0,25%
NEVIS 879 1 0,25%
MC4 339 1 0,25%



FORSBERGS FRITIDSCENTER
Niesmann+Bischoff
Niesmann+Bischoff Ospecificerad
Arto 88
Frankia
1840 GD TITAN
GROUPE PILOTE
Pilote
P746
G781
G740
P740
P696
P650
Pilote Ospecificerad
Le Voyageur
LI852
Le Voyageur Ospecificerad
BERGHOLM FORSALINING
Weinsberg
CaraBus 540 MQ
CaraBus 600 MQ
CaraCompact 600 MEG
Weinsberg Ovriga modeller
CaraCompact Suite 640
CaraBus 600 ME
CaraSuite 700 MEG
Cl
Kyros DUO
Magis 82 XT
Magis 87 INT
Roller Team
Kronos 265 TL
Kronos 284 TL
Kronos 274 TL
Morelo
Palace Liner90 M
Knaus
BoxDrive 680 ME
Van Tl Plus 650 MEG
VanTi 650 MEG
Van TI1 550 MF
Knaus Ovriga modeller
Van T1 640 MEG
Van Tl Plus 700 LF
L!'ve 1700 MEG
BoxLife 600 ME
Sun 1900 LEG
BoxLife 630 ME
Van Wave 640 MEG
BoxStar 630 ME Freeway
Van 1550 MF
L!ve TI 700 MEG
L!ve Wave 650 MF
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0,76%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
7,83%
7,07%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
5,05%
0,76%
0,25%
0,51%
10,86%
1,77%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
2,02%
0,25%
1,52%
0,25%
1,01%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
5,81%
0,25%
0,76%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,51%
0,25%
0,25%
0,25%
0,76%
0,25%



WESTFALIA MOBIL 4 1,01%

WESTFALIA 4 1,01%
WESTFALIA Ospecificerad 4 1,01%
OVRIGA FABRIKAT 23 5,81%
Volkswagen 6 1,52%
Volkswagen Ospecificerad 6 1,52%
Clever 2 0,51%
Clever Ospecificerad 2 0,51%
Elnagh 2 0,51%
Elnagh Ospecificerad 2 0,51%
Poessl 7 1,77%
Poessl Ospecificerad 7 1,77%
Ovriga 6 1,52%
Ospecificerat fabrikat 6 1,52%

Totalsumma 396 100,00%



Nyreg
Direktimport
Regmaéanad

Nyregistrerade begagnade
Row Labels
OVRIGA FABRIKAT
Volkswagen
Volkswagen Ospecificerad
Poessl
Poessl Ospecificerad
Ovriga
Ospecificerat fabrikat
ADRIA CARAVAN
Adria
Matrix 670 SC
Twin 600 SP
ERWIN HYMER GROUP
Biirstner
Blrstner Ospecificerad
Sunlight
Sunlight Ospecificerad
Dethleffs
Dethleffs Ospecificerad
HYMER SVERIGE
Hymer
Masterline | 780
CARTHAGO
Carthago
Carthago Ospecificerad
640 LE charming GT
TRIGANO
Chausson
Chausson Ospecificerad
FORSBERGS FRITIDSCENTER
Niesmann+Bischoff
Arto 76 L
BERGHOLM FORSALINING
Weinsberg
CaraBus 600 K
Knaus
BoxStar 630 ME Freeway
NULL
NULL
NULL
Grand Total

Beg
(ALL)
aug-25

Antal

=Y
N

NN, R E,ERINRERRERNMNNMNRPEPENNRRRPRPRR,RNNBAMRERL,NNM®OOGOGOAND

2
33

Andel
51,52%
12,12%
12,12%
15,15%
15,15%
24,24%
24,24%

6,06%
6,06%
3,03%
3,03%
12,12%
6,06%
6,06%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
6,06%
6,06%
3,03%
3,03%
6,06%
6,06%
6,06%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
6,06%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
3,03%
6,06%
6,06%
6,06%
100,00%



